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Traveling To and From The Peak Galleria ™ S&
Useful Information for Taxi Passengers

\
FOR HIRE

E-E : Approximate Fare from the Peak Galleria to Various Locations in the Territory

The below fares are estimated fares for reference based on the approximate journey
distances of urban taxi (red)*, inclusive of related toll charges. The fares do not include

additional taxi charges such as baggage charge and the charge for waiting time.

* Note: Urban taxi (red) is permitted to operate throughout Hong Kong (except southern

part of Lantau Island).

Hong Kong Island

(Approximate fare (HK$) )
Admiralty MTR Station $70
Central MTR Station $75
Golden Bauhinia Square $85
Causeway Bay Shopping Area $95
Ocean Park $100
Repulse Bay $105
Aberdeen Centre $115
Stanley Market and Murray House $130

((Approximate fare (HK$) )
Hung Hom MTR Station $130 @
China Hong Kong City $150 e

@ The fare is based on the use of Cross Harbour Tunnel

Lantau Island

Hong Kong Disneyland

* The fare is based on the use of Western Harbour Crossing

(‘Approximate fare (HK$) )
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FOR HIRE

|H Taxi Fare Table (HKS) Effective from 9 April 2017 (Sunday)

For the first 2 kilometres or any part thereof $24
For every subsequent 200 metres or part thereof, or
every period of 1 minute waiting time or part thereof

¢ Until the chargeable amount reaches $83.5 $1.7
e After the chargeable amount has reached $83.5 $1.2
Additional Charge
Every piece of baggage” $6

Wheelchairs and crutches carried by disabled passengers Free
Every animal or bird / For every hiring arranged through telephone booking ~ $5

# Baggage charge may be levied on every piece of baggage that is carried inside the baggage compartment, and every piece of
baggage with total dimensions (length + width + height) exceeding 140cm that is carried inside the passenger compartment. Baby
prams are also required to pay the additional charge for baggage according to the guidelines. In addition, there is no limit on the number
of baggage carried by passengers inside a taxi in Hong Kong. A taxi can normally carry about three suitcases of regular size (1.7m
length x 0.7m width x 0.5m height) in baggage compartment.

Surcharge for every hiring involving the use of toll tunnel, toll road or toll area (HK$

Cross-Harbour Tunnel --------- Amount of toll paid by driver

+ $10 (return toll)’

Eastern Harbour Crossing ---- Amount of toll paid by driver

+ $15 (return toll)*

Western Harbour Crossing ---- Amount of toll paid by driver

+ $15 (return toll)*
Lantau Link ---------------------- $30

Other toll tunnel,
toll road or toll area

Notes to Passengers

. Additional Charge for Baggage
In general, additional charge for baggage may be levied on:
+ every piece of baggage that is carried inside the baggage
compartment; or
+ every piece of baggage with total dimensions (ength + width +
height) exceeding 140cm that is carried inside the passenger
compartment.
Baby prams are also required to pay the additional charge for baggage
according to the above guidelines.
Wheelchairs and crutches carried by disabled passengers are free of
charge.
2. Fare Receipt
Taxis are installed with a receipt printing device. Passengers can ask
for a machine-printed fare receipt. It is an offence if taxi drivers refuse,
without reasonable excuse, to issue receipts to passengers upon
request. In case the receipt printing device fails to operate, the taxi
driver should issue a hand-written receipt.
3. Fare Change
It is not an offence if a taxi driver cannot give change to HK$500 or
HK$1,000 notes.

____________ Amount of toll paid by driver

* Itis not necessary for a
passenger to pay the return toll if:

M the hiring begins from a cross-

¢ harbour taxi stand; or

M the final destination is not on
the opposite side of the
harbour.

4. If a Passenger Does Not Wear a Seat Belt:-
+ the passenger commits an offence;
+ the taxi driver may refuse the hire or to drive; and
+ the passenger may be required to pay the taxi fare and leave the vehicle.
5. Please record the taxi registration number or information on the Taxi
Driver Identity Plate (e.g. taxi driver identity plate number) if you have
compliment or comment on taxi service.
6. Useful Telephone Numbers
1823 Call Centre Road Co-op Lost & Found 24-Hour Free
Hotline:1823 Hotline for Lost Property on Taxi
(24-hour) Hotline:187 2920
(24-hour)
Hong Kong Tourism Board

Hotline:2508 1234
#(9am-6pm daily)

Transport Complaints Unit

Hotline:2889 9999
#(8:45am-6pm from Mon to Fri,
except for public holidays)

Police Hotline

Hotline:2527 7177
(24-hour)

Emergency Service
Hotline:999 (24-hour)

#Voice mail service provided outside service hours

Rassengerishallipay/taxi/farelasirecorded,
byatheltaximetenrlinfaccordancelwithithellaw;

Printed by the Government Logistics Department
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